

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 09-0855 Version: 2 Name: The Jobs/Housing Impact Fee

Type: City Resolution Status: Withdrawn

File created: 9/30/2009 In control: *Community & Economic Development Committee

On agenda: 10/27/2009 Final action: 10/15/2009

Title: Subject: The Jobs/Housing Impact Fee

From: Community And Economic Development Agency

Recommendation: A Request To Withdraw From The October 27, 2009 Community And Economic Development Committee Agenda An Ordinance Amending Oakland Municipal Code Chapter 15.68, The Jobs/Housing Impact Fee And Affordable Housing Trust Fund, To Correct The Definition Of

"Warehouse/Distribution]; With No New Date

Reason: The Process Of Reconciling All Definitions And References In The Current Jobs/Housing Impact Fee To Recent Changes In The Planning Code, While Ensuring No Substantive Changes, Is

Proving More Extensive Than Expected.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/15/2009	2	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Withdrawn with No New Date	
10/1/2009	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: The Jobs/Housing Impact Fee

From: Community And Economic Development Agency

Recommendation: A Request To Withdraw From The October 27, 2009 Community And Economic Development Committee Agenda An Ordinance Amending Oakland Municipal Code Chapter 15.68, The Jobs/Housing Impact Fee And Affordable Housing Trust Fund, To Correct The Definition Of "Warehouse/Distribution]; With No New Date

Reason: The Process Of Reconciling All Definitions And References In The Current Jobs/Housing Impact Fee To Recent Changes In The Planning Code, While Ensuring No Substantive Changes, Is Proving More Extensive Than Expected.